Page 1 of 1



https://cfile.sunblz.org/scripts/cfilcovr.exe

3026333668 \$0:21 910Z/\$1/60

MARKE MANY

H160000008484

## COVER LETTER

\_ . . . . . . .

\_ . \_\_ -

:

---- -

ection	· 1/	/ // //	یک پا <del>ندیشتر (در معروف بر معروف ( در معروف ایر معروف ( در معروف ایر معروف ( در معروف ( در معروف ( در معروف ( در معروف ( در معروف ( در مع</del>
Kona Farra Name of Lig	ited I ability Company	ent LLC	
Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		•
ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
MAX A. ADAMS, BSQ.			
	Name of Person		
LAW OFFICES OF MAX	A. ADAMS, ESQ PLLC		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Fim/Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
2151 S. LEJEUNE RD, S	TE. 306		ì
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address		
CORAL GABLES, PLOP	UDA 33134		
	City/State and Zip Code		
	· •		
concerning (6)'s manor, prease o			
۰ 	at ()		
\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is anclased)	\$60.00 Piling Pee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
ING ADDRESS:	<b>STREET/COURIE</b>	CR ADDRESS:	
	Proventions Kon A. Farry Name of Line Name of Line Amendment and fee(s) are sub- ondence concerning this matter MAX A. ADAMS, ESQ. LAW OFFICES OF MAX 2151 S. LEJEUNE RD, S CORAL GABLES, FLOR ANGIE@THEMEDJLAW E-mail address: concerning this matter, please of of Person he following amount: □\$30.00 Filing Fee &	Kons Family Mama of Limited Inbility Company   Name of Limited Inbility Company Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.   Indence concerning this matter to the following:   MAX A. ADAMS, ESQ.   Name of Person   LAW OFFICES OF MAX A. ADAMS, ESQ PLLC   Firm/Company   2151 S. LBJEUNE RD, STE. 306   Address   CORAL GABLES, FLORIDA 33134   City/State and Zip Code   ANGIE@THEMEDJLAWFIRM.COM   E-mail address: (so be used for future annual report notific   poncerning this matter, please call:   at (	Figure 1003 Kong Family Mangement (Kong Kong Kong Kong Kong Kong Kong Kong

.

ļ

ł

T

.

,

•

.

	TO				
ARTIC	LES OF ORGANIZATIO	)N http://www.alt.		<u></u>	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabil	Management Horida Limited Liebility Company Horida Limited Liebility Company lity Company were filed on	LLC outreeorde	and a	ssigned	
Florida document number 116000137	7411			-	
This amondment is submitted to amond the followir	ng:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	e limited liability company here:				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wordr	"Limited Lisbillty Company," five design	ation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "	L.L.C."	<u></u>
-		ation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "	LLC."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	¢i	ation "LLC" or the ab		L.L.C."	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words Enter new principal offices address, if applicable (Principal office address MUST BB A STREET A	¢i	ation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "	L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable (Principal office address MUST BB A STREET A	¢i	ntion "LLC" or the ab		LLC"	j*
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A Enter new mailing address, if applicable;	e: (DDRESS)	ntion "LLC" or the ab	TA LAN		j.
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable (Principal office address MUST BB A STREET A	e: (DDRESS)	ntion "LLC" or the ab	IN TWICE	11 SEP	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO)	e:		TALIAN as F. T. C	11 SEP 4 21 8:	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A Enter new mailing address, if applicable;	e: <u>IDDRESS</u>		TALIAN as F. T. C	11 SEP 4 21 8:	цер
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO) B. If amending the registered agent and/or a	e: <u>IDDRESS</u>		TA I AIR as E. TO MARE	11 SEP 4 21 8:	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO) B. If amonding the registered agent and/or a registered agent and/or the new registered office	e: (DDRESS) X) registered office address on our address here:	r records, <u>enter</u>	TA I AIR as E. TO MARE	11 SEP 4 21 8:	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A Enter new malling address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO) B. If amending the registered agent and/or a registered agent and/or the new registered office Name of New Registered Agent:	e: <u>IDDRESS</u>	r records, <u>enter</u>	TA I AIR as E. TO MARE	11 SEP 4 21 8:	

provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

۰.

- 1

If smeading Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Address Type of Action Title Name MGR longement 7485 SW 60 St veet Add Miami, E ંટ્રઝો 'émove Change ALFREDO Hernandiz 7485 SW MGR ١đ MIANI, FC Remove D Change 🖸 Add Remove Chunge bbA 🛛 Remove D Change D Add Ž 07 C Remove 1 🗖 Change 🚝 75 1 b<u>b</u>A 🛛 ŝ DRID . ----Remove D Change Page 2 of 3

## D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		<u></u>	
<u></u>			
		·	
	الي بين الكريم معاملين برجمي بالمحمد من يوجم معامل المركز المحمد المركز المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد الم		
2. Effective date, if other than the (If an effective date is listed, the date must <u>Nofe</u> : If the date inserted in this bid document's effective date on the De	date of filing:	ptional) ther filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) this date will not be listed as the	
<u>Nois:</u> If the date inserted in this blo document's effective date on the De f the record specifies a delayed	date of filing:	this date will not be listed as the	
<u>Nois:</u> If the date inserted in this blo document's effective date on the De f the record specifies a delayed b) The 90th day after the reco	date of filing:	This date will not be listed as the 1 a.m. on the earlier of:	
<u>Nois:</u> If the date inserted in this blo document's effective date on the De f the record specifies a delayed	date of filing:	This date will not be listed as the	<b></b>
Nois: If the date inserted in this bid document's effective date on the De f the record specifies a delayed b) The 90th day after the reco Dated August 20	date of filing:	This date will not be listed as the	ہے <del>ج</del> ) مہ
Note: If the date inserted in this bid document's effective date on the De f the record specifies a delayed b) The 90th day after the reco Dated August 20	date of filing:	This date will not be listed as the 1 a.m. on the earlier of:	۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰
Note: If the date inserted in this bid document's effective date on the De f the record specifies a delayed b) The 90th day after the reco Dated August 20	date of filing:	This date will not be listed as the	
Note: If the date inserted in this bid document's effective date on the De f the record specifies a delayed b) The 90th day after the reco Dated August 20	date of filing:	This date will not be listed as the	
Nole: If the date inserted in this ble document's effective date on the De f the record specifies a delayed b) The 90th day after the reco Dated <u>August</u> 20	date of filing:	This date will not be listed as the 1 a.m. on the earlier of:	

1

-

L

\$0:21 9102/\$1/60

3026333666